1 59

59 63 64 61 60 31 271 26 67 69

66 29 28 53 54 52

346\ 33 |32

13 |,
o o o
20 o
22 63 /L 61 19 80
23 26 10 25

; log

16
11




NO. Numer katalogowy Description llos¢
1 131858 Upper Drum 1
2 131859 Bolt M8X20 10
3 131860 Rubber Gasket 1
4 131861 Bolt M8X12 5
5 131862 Big Cogwheel 1
6 131863 Lower Drum 1
7 131864 Up Bracket 1
8 131865 Bolt M8X20 4
9 131866 Tipping Wheel 1
10 131867 Support Arm 1
11 131868 Upper Plunger Rod 1
12 131869 Spring 1
13 131870 Bolt M6X30 1
14 131871 Falt Washer 8 22
15 131872 Support Leg 1
16 131873 Pin ®5X40 1
17 131874 Lower Plunger Rod 1
18 131875 Spring Washer 8 20
19 131876 Nut M8 10
20 131877 Lock Nut M6 1
21 131878 Frame-A 1
22 131879 Bolt M8X70 5
23 131880 Axle Bracket 1
24 131881 Wheel 2
25 131882 Pin ®5X40 2
26 131883 Spring Circlip ®15 1
27 131884 Spring Circlip ®42 1
28 131885 Circlip ®42 1
29 131886 O-ring 1
30 131887 Lock Nut M8 4
31 131888 Bearing 6202 2
32 131889 Drive Shaft 1
33 131890 Flat Washer 14 1
34 131891 Drive Pinion 1
35 131892 Lock Pin ®6X45 1
36 131893 Bearing 6206 2
37 131894 Circlip ®30 1
38 131895 Circlip ©62 3
40 131896 Power Cord 1
41 131897 Strain Relief Round Nut 1
42 131898 Strain Relief Rubber 1
43 131899 Strain Relief Bolt 1
44 131900 Strain Relief Hex. Nut 1
45 131901 Gasket Switch 1
46 131902 Switch 1
47 131903 Motor Cover 1




NO. Numer katalogowy Description llos¢
48 131904 Motor 1
49 131905 Idle Pulley 1
50 131906 Belt 1
51 131907 Bearing 61906 2
52 131908 Snap Washer-Hole 47 1
53 131909 Sheel Metal Screw ST4.2X16 6
54 131910 Circlip 30 1
55 131911 End Plate 1
56 131912 Bolt M8X25 3
57 131913 Motor Mount Bracket,End Plate 1
59 131914 Bolt M10X20 4
60 131915 Waterproof Washer 4
61 131916 Flat Washer 10 4
62 131917 Mixing Blade 2
63 131918 Nut M10 6
64 131919 Flat Washer D10 6
65 131920 Gear Guard Short 1
66 131921 Bearing Block 1
67 131922 Gear Guard Long 1
68 131923 Bolt M8X65 1
69 131924 Screw ST4.2x19 4
70 131925 Washer 4
71 131926 Bolt M8*30 2
72 131927 Screw ST3.5x16 2
73 131928 Oil Seal 1
74 131929 Fixed Shaft 1
75 131930 Washer 1
76 131931 Spring Washer 12 1
77 131932 Bolt M12*35 1
78 131933 Bottom Cap 1
79 131934 Bolt M10X60 2
80 131935 Frame B 1
81 131936 Motor Cover 1




	74540+74550 Explosive View
	74540
	Sheet1


